Laurier () -vs- Brock ()

1/20/2023 at Brock

gate: 16/ %g/PZN(I)B Goals By Period 2 3 Total
tart: 6: -
Time: 1:54 Laurier 0 0 1
Attendance: 150 Brock 1 1 3
Location: Brock WLU: Kylie Laliberte (1)
BRO: Claudia Murphy (1); Madison Cronkwright (1); Mikayla
Flanagan (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WLU BRO
1st  10:01 WLU Kylie Laliberte Christina McCulloch, Steph Caleca EV 1 0
1st  13:44 BRO Claudia Murphy Ella Krushelnicki, PP 1 1
2nd 17:25 BRO Madison Cronkwright Rebekah Feld, Paige Cohoon EV 1 2
3rd 10:52 BRO Mikayla Flanagan Kaitlyn Colonna, EV 1 3
Laurier Power Plays Brock Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 01:47 03:47 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 10:12 12:12  02:00 0 0 --
2nd 17:42 19:42 02:00 0 0 == 1st 13:23 13:44 00:21 1 0 PPG
3rd 01:11  03:11 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 09:21 11:21  02:00 0 0 --
06:00 0 0 0/3 04:21 1 0 1/3
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WLU Eryn Wolfe 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 10:12 PP
1st WLU Kenedy Choma 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 13:23 PP
2nd BRO Rebekah Feld 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 1:47 PP
2nd WLU Steph Caleca 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 9:21 PP
2nd BRO Paige Cohoon 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 17:42 PP
3rd BRO Rebekah Feld 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 1:11 PP




Laurier 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +

I~
1

Pen

BLK

Arielle MacDonald
Mackenzie Marshall
Kylie Laliberte
Kenedy Choma
Sophia Lombardo
Christina McCulloch
Steph Caleca
Claire Robinson
Brianna Bowman
Hayley Szymanowski
Chloe Davidson
Elle Spencer

Olivia MacMillan
Acadia Carlson
Eryn Wolfe

Kayla Renaud
Emily Lange
Emerie Maltby
Rylee Crego
Brooklyn Dolter

o

Brock 3

Pos

Totals

Player

HO OO OOOOOOOOOOOOOOH®R O o

NOOOOOOODOOOOOOH+HE OOOO o>
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0DO0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOoO oo o

Total +/-

0-0

FO

3-6

Pen

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOoo

BLK

Allison Stevenson
Claudia Murphy

Ella Krushelnicki
Marisa Freeman
Madeline Nicholson
Camie Matteau Rushbrook
Madison Cronkwright
Catriona Cormier
Kaitlyn Colonna

Mia Landry

Marin Green

Ashley Robitaille
Hannah Ryan
Rebekah Feld
Lauren Diks

Tiffany Hsu

Kenzie Harmison
Mikayla Flanagan
Amelia Lackie

Paige Cohoon

o

Totals

Laurier Goalkeeping

Laurier Goalkeeping

# Player

De

c Mins GA EN

Total

WO O H OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OH+HrOOOOH+ O

DAl OOOOOHFH OOOOHFH OOOOOH®R O O|>
OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO O0DO0ODO0OO0O0O0D0ODO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Brock Goalkeeping

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

De

[ Mins GA EN

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

3 Total

29 Acadia Carlson
74 Kayla Renaud L 57:10 3

0:00

13

21

33 Tiffany Hsu
37 Kenzie Harmison

0:00
W 60:00

0
1

0
0

0 0
10 22

Totals

Laurier Faceoffs

13

21

Totals

Brock Faceoffs

1

0

|0 O|N

10 22



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

[10:01] GOAL by WLU Kylie Laliberte (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Christina McCulloch and Steph Caleca, On ice for WLU: , On ice
0-0 for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.

Laurier 1, Brock O
1-0 [10:12] Penalty on Eryn Wolfe WLU 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
1-0 PP BRO [10:12] Start power play for BRO.
1-0 PP BRO [12:12] Eryn Wolfe (WLU) penalty complete.
1-0 PP BRO [12:12] End power play for BRO.
1-0 [13:23] Penalty on Kenedy Choma WLU 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
1-0 PP BRO [13:23] Start power play for BRO.

[13:44] GOAL by BRO Claudia Murphy (POWER PLAY), Assist by Ella Krushelnicki, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WLU: , goal
1-0 PP BRO number 6 for season.

Laurier 1, Brock 1
1-1 PP BRO [13:44] Kenedy Choma (WLU) penalty complete.
1-1 PP BRO [13:44] End power play for BRO.

Period #2 Plays

1-1 [01:47] Penalty on Rebekah Feld BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

1-1 \Ij\IIDLU [01:47] Start power play for WLU.

1-1 \'7\'/3LU [03:47] Rebekah Feld (BRO) penalty complete.

1-1 \Ij\/PLU [03:47] End power play for WLU.

1-1 [09:21] Penalty on Steph Caleca WLU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

1-1 PP BRO [09:21] Start power play for BRO.
1-1 PP BRO [11:21] Steph Caleca (WLU) penalty complete.
1-1 PP BRO [11:21] End power play for BRO.

[17:25] GOAL by BRO Madison Cronkwright, Assist by Rebekah Feld and Paige Cohoon, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WLU: ,
1-1 goal number 3 for season.

Laurier 1, Brock 2

1-2 [17:42] Penalty on Paige Cohoon BRO 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
PP

1-2 WLU [17:42] Start power play for WLU.
PP

1-2 WLU [19:42] Paige Cohoon (BRO) penalty complete.
PP

1-2 WLU [19:42] End power play for WLU.
Period #3 Plays

1-2 [01:11] Penalty on Rebekah Feld BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP

1-2 WLU [01:11] Start power play for WLU.
PP

1-2 WLU [03:11] Rebekah Feld (BRO) penalty complete.
PP

1-2 WLU [03:11] End power play for WLU.

[10:52] GOAL by BRO Mikayla Flanagan, Assist by Kaitlyn Colonna, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 1 for
1-2 season.

Laurier 1, Brock 3



