Laurier () -vs- Brock () 1/20/2023 at Brock

Date: 1/20/2023 Start: 6:02PM Time: 1:54 Attendance: 150 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Laurier	1	0	0	1
Brock	1	1	1	3

WLU: Kylie Laliberte (1) BRO: Claudia Murphy (1); Madison Cronkwright (1); Mikayla

Flanagan (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	WLU	BRO
1st	10:01	WLU	Kylie Laliberte	Christina McCulloch, Steph Caleca	EV	1	0
1st	13:44	BRO	Claudia Murphy	Ella Krushelnicki,	PP	1	1
2nd	17:25	BRO	Madison Cronkwright	Rebekah Feld, Paige Cohoon	EV	1	2
3rd	10:52	BRO	Mikayla Flanagan	Kaitlyn Colonna,	EV	1	3

Laurier Power Plays

Brock Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	01:47	03:47	02:00	0	0		1st	10:12	12:12	02:00	0	0	
2nd	17:42	19:42	02:00	0	0		1st	13:23	13:44	00:21	1	0	PPG
3rd	01:11	03:11	02:00	0	0		2nd	09:21	11:21	02:00	0	0	
			06:00	0	0	0/3				04:21	1	0	1/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	WLU	Eryn Wolfe	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	10:12	PP
1st	WLU	Kenedy Choma	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	13:23	PP
2nd	BRO	Rebekah Feld	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	1:47	PP
2nd	WLU	Steph Caleca	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	9:21	PP
2nd	BRO	Paige Cohoon	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	17:42	PP
3rd	BRO	Rebekah Feld	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	1:11	PP

Individual

Laurier 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Arielle MacDonald	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Mackenzie Marshall	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Kylie Laliberte	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Kenedy Choma	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Sophia Lombardo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Christina McCulloch	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Steph Caleca	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Claire Robinson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Brianna Bowman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Hayley Szymanowski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Chloe Davidson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Elle Spencer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Olivia MacMillan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Acadia Carlson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Eryn Wolfe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	74	Kayla Renaud	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	83	Emily Lange	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Emerie Maltby	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Rylee Crego	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	92	Brooklyn Dolter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Brock 3

Pos #	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
3	Allison Stevenson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	Claudia Murphy	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	Ella Krushelnicki	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
6	Marisa Freeman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
7	Madeline Nicholson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
10	Camie Matteau Rushbrook	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
11	Madison Cronkwright	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
12	Catriona Cormier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
14	Kaitlyn Colonna	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
17	Mia Landry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
18	Marin Green	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
20	Ashley Robitaille	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
22	Hannah Ryan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
24	Rebekah Feld	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
27	Lauren Diks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
33	Tiffany Hsu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
37	Kenzie Harmison	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
88	Mikayla Flanagan	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
89	Amelia Lackie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
93	Paige Cohoon	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	Totals	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Laurier Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Laurier Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

	De							
_#_Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	_2	3	Total
29 Acadia Carlson		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
74 Kayla Renaud	L	57:10	3	0	4	13	4	21
Totals			3	0	4	13	4	21

#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
33	Tiffany Hsu		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
37	Kenzie Harmison	W	60:00	1	0	4	8	10	22
	Totals			1	0	4	8	10	22

Laurier Faceoffs Brock Faceoffs

Play By Play

_		
Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[10:01] GOAL by WLU Kylie Laliberte (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Christina McCulloch and Steph Caleca, On ice for WLU: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
		Laurier 1, Brock 0
1-0		[10:12] Penalty on Eryn Wolfe WLU 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
1-0		[10:12] Start power play for BRO.
1-0		[12:12] Eryn Wolfe (WLU) penalty complete.
1-0 1-0	PP BRU	[12:12] End power play for BRO. [13:23] Penalty on Kenedy Choma WLU 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP BRO	[13:23] Start power play for BRO.
1-0		[13:44] GOAL by BRO Claudia Murphy (POWER PLAY), Assist by Ella Krushelnicki, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 6 for season.
		Laurier 1, Brock 1
1-1	PP BRO	[13:44] Kenedy Choma (WLU) penalty complete.
1-1		[13:44] End power play for BRO.
		Period #2 Plays
1-1	DD	[01:47] Penalty on Rebekah Feld BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP WLU	[01:47] Start power play for WLU.
1-1	PP WLU PP	[03:47] Rebekah Feld (BRO) penalty complete.
1-1	WLU	[03:47] End power play for WLU.
1-1		[09:21] Penalty on Steph Caleca WLU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-1		[09:21] Start power play for BRO.
1-1		[11:21] Steph Caleca (WLU) penalty complete.
1-1	PP BRO	[11:21] End power play for BRO. [17:25] GOAL by BRO Madison Cronkwright, Assist by Rebekah Feld and Paige Cohoon, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WLU: ,
1-1		goal number 3 for season.
		Laurier 1, Brock 2
1-2	PP	[17:42] Penalty on Paige Cohoon BRO 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-2	WLU PP	[17:42] Start power play for WLU.
1-2	WLU PP	[19:42] Paige Cohoon (BRO) penalty complete.
1-2	WLU	[19:42] End power play for WLU.
		Period #3 Plays
1-2	PP	[01:11] Penalty on Rebekah Feld BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-2	WLU PP	[01:11] Start power play for WLU.
1-2	WLU PP	[03:11] Rebekah Feld (BRO) penalty complete.
1-2	WLU	[03:11] End power play for WLU.
1-2		[10:52] GOAL by BRO Mikayla Flanagan, Assist by Kaitlyn Colonna, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 1 for season.

Laurier 1, Brock 3